Okuma Catalog 2018 91
4
R
O
D
S
MAkAiRA SAltwAteR ROdS
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Ling
Weight
(lbs)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number
of guide
handle
style
Wright
(g)
Makaira igfA straight butt stand-up rods
MK-TR-581-30S H 5'8" 1-pcs 30 330mm 300mm 4+TIP A 1012
MK-TR-581-50S XH 5'8" 1-pcs 50 330mm 300mm 4+TIP A 1055
MK-TR-5101-80S XXH 5'10" 1-pcs 80 330mm 360mm 4+TIP A 1165
MK-TR-5101-50B XH 5'8" 1-pcs 50 330mm 380mm 4+TIP A 1264
MK-TR-5101-80B XXH 5'10" 1-pcs 80 330mm 380mm 4+TIP A 1332
neW MAK-TR-581-30S H 5'8" 1-pcs 30 330mm 300mm 4+TIP A 1055
neW MAK-TR-581-50S XH 5'8" 1-pcs 50 330mm 300mm 4+TIP A 1102
neW MAK-TR-5101-80S XXH 5'10" 1-pcs 80 330mm 360mm 4+TIP A 1175
neW MAK-TR-5101-50B XH 5'8" 1-pcs 50 330mm 380mm 4+TIP A 1311
neW MAK-TR-5101-80B XXH 5'10" 1-pcs 80 330mm 380mm 4+TIP A 1342
Trolling rod All roller guides
MK-TR-601H H 6'0" 1-pcs 30-80 405mm 295mm 5+TIP B 714
MK-TR-601XH XH 6'0" 1-pcs 40-100 405mm 295mm 5+TIP B 740
MK-TR-601XXH XXH 6'0" 1-pcs 50-120 405mm 295mm 5+Tip B 765